
Pos 

KING 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

KING 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

35. 

087 

6* 

22 

98 

369 

55 

33 

26 

25 

13 

7 

444 

13 

40 

24* 

177 

15* 

61 

11 

0112 

23* 

21 

16 

061 

121 

64 

Name 

Diego MILLOCH 

Nicola NASATO 

Mattia RACCANELLO 

Alessandro SPINAZZE 

Lovro MARKIC 

Robert ANAKIJEV 

Pierangelo ANDREOLI 

Robert DADAM 

Matteo DI STEFANO 

Matteo MURNIGOTTI 

Fabio VILLA 

Marco SCARDELLATO 

Danilo DIGIORGIO 

Alex BERTONCELLO 

Mirko POLITRI 

Luca DAL MOLIN 

Davide DONA' 

Massimiliano SCURO 

Federico DAL PONT 

Davor MARINCIC 

Mattia PASSARELLA 

Luca CISOTTO 

Marco PANIZZO 

Kristjan JURAK 

Stefano CANUTI 

Jary BERTONCELLO BROTTO 

Mattia RONCHESE 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Ducati 959 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

7:32.295 

7:42.853 

7:48.077 

7:48.326 

7:58.633 

7:58.848 

8:03.277 

8:03.613 

8:07.221 

8:07.554 

8:09.809 

8:25.383 

8:30.302 

8:32.289 

8:36.405 

8:38.292 

8:44.289 

8:44.722 

8:45.044 

8:55.509 

8:55.646 

8:55.962 

8:56.808 

9:00.024 

9:02.868 

9:07.684 

7:12.012 

Diff 

10.558 

15.782 

16.031 

26.338 

26.553 

30.982 

31.318 

34.926 

35.259 

37.514 

53.088 

1.987 

6.103 

7.990 

13.987 

14.420 

14.742 

25.207 

25.344 

25.660 

26.506 

29.722 

32.566 

37.382 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:29.389 

1:31.285 

1:32.079 

1:32.310 

1:33.999 

1:34.225 

1:34.559 

1:34.681 

1:35.575 

1:35.140 

1:35.978 

1:38.927 

1:33.680 

1:33.998 

1:35.156 

1:34.518 

1:36.322 

1:36.349 

1:36.530 

1:38.654 

1:38.391 

1:38.768 

1:38.757 

1:39.046 

1:39.923 

1:40.575 

1:36.674 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.558 

Avg. Speed 

165,874 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.389 

Best Speed 

167,860 

Best Lap by 

35. - Diego MILLOCH 
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(33) Robert DADAM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(26) Matteo DI STEFANO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(25) Matteo MURNIGOTTI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(13) Fabio VILLA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(7) Marco SCARDELLATO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(444) Danilo DIGIORGIO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(13) Alex BERTONCELLO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:39.828 

1:35.544 

1:36.563 

1:34.681 

1:34.697 

1:38.428 

1:35.575 

1:36.693 

1:37.193 

1:36.089 

1:39.832 

1:35.140 

1:36.603 

1:36.685 

1:36.026 

1:39.536 

1:36.849 

1:36.696 

1:37.023 

1:35.978 

1:42.873 

1:39.070 

1:40.178 

1:40.450 

1:38.927 

1:37.386 

1:34.094 

1:33.680 

1:34.033 

1:34.223 

1:36.623 

1:33.998 

1:34.255 

1:34.817 

1:35.360 

+5.147 

+0.863 

+1.882 

+0.016 

+2.853 

+1.118 

+1.618 

+0.514 

+4.692 

+1.463 

+1.545 

+0.886 

+3.558 

+0.871 

+0.718 

+1.045 

+3.946 

+0.143 

+1.251 

+1.523 

+3.706 

+0.414 

+0.353 

+0.543 

+2.625 

+0.257 

+0.819 

+1.362 

(40) Mirko POLITRI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(24*) Luca DAL MOLIN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(177) Davide DONA' 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(15*) Massimiliano SCURO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(61) Federico DAL PONT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(11) Davor MARINCIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(0112) Mattia PASSARELLA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:38.002 

1:35.509 

1:35.270 

1:35.156 

1:35.273 

1:38.815 

1:34.518 

1:35.994 

1:35.662 

1:35.731 

1:38.896 

1:36.322 

1:36.881 

1:37.199 

1:37.488 

1:39.237 

1:36.349 

1:37.029 

1:36.679 

1:37.691 

1:39.363 

1:36.649 

1:36.853 

1:36.530 

1:37.624 

1:41.269 

1:38.794 

1:38.654 

1:39.061 

1:39.516 

1:42.802 

1:38.667 

1:38.452 

1:38.816 

1:38.391 

+2.846 

+0.353 

+0.114 

+0.117 

+4.297 

+1.476 

+1.144 

+1.213 

+2.574 

+0.559 

+0.877 

+1.166 

+2.888 

+0.680 

+0.330 

+1.342 

+2.833 

+0.119 

+0.323 

+1.094 

+2.615 

+0.140 

+0.407 

+0.862 

+4.411 

+0.276 

+0.061 

+0.425 

(23*) Luca CISOTTO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(21) Marco PANIZZO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(16) Kristjan JURAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(061) Stefano CANUTI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(121) Jary BERTONCELLO BROTTO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(64) Mattia RONCHESE 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

1:42.109 

1:38.768 

1:39.123 

1:38.877 

1:38.948 

1:42.077 

1:39.697 

1:39.022 

1:39.144 

1:38.757 

1:44.303 

1:39.046 

1:39.608 

1:39.083 

1:39.447 

1:42.786 

1:39.923 

1:40.222 

1:40.676 

1:40.655 

1:45.006 

1:40.792 

1:40.575 

1:41.722 

1:41.042 

1:39.884 

1:36.730 

1:36.674 

1:40.680 

+3.341 

+0.355 

+0.109 

+0.180 

+3.320 

+0.940 

+0.265 

+0.387 

+5.257 

+0.562 

+0.037 

+0.401 

+2.863 

+0.299 

+0.753 

+0.732 

+4.431 

+0.217 

+1.147 

+0.467 

+3.210 

+0.056 

+4.006 

(35.) Diego MILLOCH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(087) Nicola NASATO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(6*) Mattia RACCANELLO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(22) Alessandro SPINAZZE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(98) Lovro MARKIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(369) Robert ANAKIJEV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(55) Pierangelo ANDREOLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1:33.706 

1:29.500 

1:29.389 

1:29.472 

1:29.759 

1:35.657 

1:31.611 

1:31.317 

1:31.285 

1:31.368 

1:34.999 

1:32.519 

1:33.061 

1:33.144 

1:32.079 

1:35.569 

1:32.995 

1:32.782 

1:33.159 

1:32.310 

1:38.490 

1:33.999 

1:34.295 

1:34.481 

1:35.023 

1:37.723 

1:34.225 

1:34.544 

1:35.563 

1:34.235 

1:38.908 

1:35.606 

1:36.511 

1:34.762 

1:34.559 

+4.317 

+0.111 

+0.083 

+0.370 

+4.372 

+0.326 

+0.032 

+0.083 

+2.920 

+0.440 

+0.982 

+1.065 

+3.259 

+0.685 

+0.472 

+0.849 

+4.491 

+0.296 

+0.482 

+1.024 

+3.498 

+0.319 

+1.338 

+0.010 

+4.349 

+1.047 

+1.952 

+0.203 
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